UNIVERSITY

‘I“illﬁlll"il‘l Theatre and Dance
Schedule of Productions, Performances, and Workshops

Fall — Spring 2012-2013

Venues: Chakeres Memorial Theatre: 905 Woodlawn Avenue
New Student Theatre: Springfield Center for the Arts at Wittenberg University
107 Cliff Park Road

Time Day/Date Performance Venue

7 p.m. Saturday New Student Days Chakeres Memorial Theatre
Aug. 18 Performance

1p.m. Sept. 23 First Year Students’ New Student Theatre

4 p.m. Sunday Showcase

7:30 p.m. Thursday-Saturday Mainstage | Chakeres Memorial Theatre
Oct. 4-6

2 p.m. Sunday, Oct. 7

7:30 p.m. Friday-Saturday Studio Production 1 New Student Theatre
Oct. 19-20

2 p.m. Sunday, Oct. 21

7:30 p.m. Thursday-Saturday Annual Dance Concert Chakeres Memorial Theatre
Nov. 1-3

2 p.m. Sunday, Nov. 4

7:30 p.m. Friday-Saturday Studio Production Il New Student Theatre
Nov. 16-17

2 p.m. Sunday, Nov. 18

7:30 p.m. Thursday-Saturday One-Act Play Festival New Student Theatre
Nov. 29-Dec. 1

2 p.m. Sunday, Dec. 2

7:30 p.m. Friday-Saturday Studio Production llI New Student Theatre
Jan. 25-26

2 p.m. Sunday, Jan. 27

7:30 p.m. Friday-Saturday Studio Production IV New Student Theatre
Feb. 8-9

2 p.m. Sunday, Feb. 10

7:30 p.m. Thursday-Saturday Mainstage I Chakeres Memorial Theatre
Feb. 21-23

2 p.m. Sunday, Feb. 24

7:30 p.m. Friday-Saturday Studio Production V New Student Theatre
March 15-16

2 p.m. Sunday, March 17

7:30 p.m. Thursday-Saturday Mainstage Il Chakeres Memorial Theatre
April 11-13

2 p.m. Sunday, April 14

7:30 p.m. Friday-Saturday Faculty and Seniors Chakeres Memorial Theatre

2 p.m.

April 25-26
Sunday, April 27

Dance Concert




